6150 PVC
PICTURE WINDOW
IMPACT
TDI-1073 -
EMK 11/12/15
A
 R
E

    NOT REQUIRED.
6. ALL FRAMES FULLY WELDED.
7. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION PW-6150.
8. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    O = FIXED SASH
9. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
      LOCATION.
          TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS.....1
ARCHITECTURAL SHAPES.................2
GLAZING DETAILS...............................3
SECTION VIEWS & ALT. FRAME........4
BOM & EXTRUSIONS...........................5
ANCHOR SCHEDULE & NOTES..........6
INSTALLATION DETAILS.....................7
MODEL 6150 SYSTEMS 1, 2, 3, AND 4
PICTURE WINDOW - LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
C
7
D
7
A
A
BB
O
SYSTEM 2
(CAR 138-543/138-1325)
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE DESIGN PRESSURE: +50/-50 PSF
49 1/4" FLANGE WIDTH
48" MAX UNIT WIDTH
43 15/16" GLASS DLO
71 15/16"
GLASS
DLO
76"
MAX
UNIT
HEIGHT
77 1/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
O
SYSTEM 4
(CAR 138-550/138-1340)
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE DESIGN PRESSURE: +50/-50 PSF
37 1/4" FLANGE WIDTH
36" MAX UNIT WIDTH
31 15/16" GLASS DLO
77 1/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
76"
MAX
UNIT
HEIGHT
71 15/16"
GLASS
DLO
11/2/2021
6150 PVC
PICTURE WINDOW
IMPACT
TDI-1073 -
EMK 11/12/15
A
 R